
IQHA OPEN SHOW PROGRAM 

Final Unaudited Point Totals 

Forms received and posted as of 10/31/2020 

5-Year Participation         10-Year Participation 

Raylynn O’Brien         Lynzie Hoffman 

Division 1A Tiny Tot Pleasure 9 & Under - all participants receive awards 

Must earn 25 points in 5 open shows - Q points earned in 5 or more shows - Y qualified for current year end awards 

 
2020 no point min - must earn points in 2 
shows  2020    

 Exhibitor Horse 
2020 

Points 
Open 

Shows  
Lifetime 
Points 2020 Awards 

        

1 Anabelle Boznak Ivegotitallzippedup 55 Q Y 55 BRONZE 

2 Emmy Thornton Breezy Investments 23 Q Y 23  

3 Raylynn O'Brien Stepahead Sir 18 Q Y 56 BRONZE 

 

Division 2A Youth Halter / Showmanship 
Must earn 25 points in 5 open shows - Q points earned in 5 or more shows - Y qualified for current year end awards 

 2020 no point min - must earn points in 2 shows 2020    

 Exhibitor Horse 
2020 

Points 
Open 

Shows  
Lifetime 
Points 2020 Awards 

        

1 Lynzie Hoffman Hot Buster Brown 100 Q Y 455  

2 Savannah Bower Potential Rodder 55 Q Y 55 BRONZE 

3 Pilar Bravo PS Call Me Superman 39 Q Y 95  

4 Raylynn O'Brien Stepahead Sir 8 Q Y 11  

5 Milan Bravo Dont Take No Lip 6 Q Y 6  

 

Division 2B Adult Halter / Showmanship 
Must earn 25 points in 5 open shows - Q points earned in 5 or more shows - Y qualified for current year end awards 

 2020 no point min - must earn points in 2 shows 2020    

 Exhibitor Horse 
2020 

Points 
Open 

Shows  
Lifetime 
Points 2020 Awards 

        

1 Ruth Nicholson Kids Classic Karma 44 Q Y 44  

2 Sue Campbell Swich Swich Bish 13 Q Y 13  

3 Mychelle Taylor Getting Noticed 12 Q Y 19  

4 Heather Griewank Makemyblueyebrown 9 Q Y 565  

5 Janette Doughman This Vans JK Honey 5 Q Y 30  

6 Pam LaPorte Shes Good 4 Q Y 4  

7 Terry Boznak Ivegotitallzippedup 0 0 N 0  

8 Terri Boznak The Best Is Johnny 0 0 N 20  

9 Briley Fleetwood Famous At Your Bar 0 0 N 110  

10 Susan Francoeur-Amich Zippin Loper 0 0 N 0  

11 Tabitha Somers Miss Bonny Van 0 0 N 0  

12 Trish Wolf No Doubting 0 0 N 0  

13 Susan Robinson Bankable Interest 2 0 N 16 2020 all bonus 

14 Susan Robinson Innocent Promotion 12 0 N 247 2020 all bonus 

 



 
Division 3A Youth Western Performance 

Must earn 25 points in 5 open shows - Q points earned in 5 or more shows - Y qualified for current year end awards 

 2020 no point min - must earn points in 2 shows 2020    

 Exhibitor Horse 
2020 

Points 
Open 

Shows  
Lifetime 
Points 2020 Awards 

        

1 Lynzie Hoffman Hot Buster Brown 78 Q Y 474  

2 Savannah Bower Potential Rodder 44 Q Y 44  

3 Pilar Bravo PS Call Me Superman 38 Q Y 60 BRONZE 

4 Machaela Cobler She Willy Likes It 7 Q Y 7  

5 Milan Bravo Don’t Take No Lip 4 Q Y 4  

6 Brystin Fleetwood Hour Of Gracy 0 0 N 25  

 

 
 

Division 3B Adult Western Performance 

Must earn 25 points in 5 open Shows - Q points earned in 5 or more shows - Y qualified for current year end awards 

 2020 no point min - must earn points in 2 shows  2020    

 Exhibitor Horse 
2020 

Points 
Open 

Shows  
Lifetime 
Points 2020 Awards 

        

1 Jordan Duncan Charlies Last Image 34 Q Y 279  

2 Mychelle Taylor Gettin Noticed 26 Q Y 40  

3 Janette Doughman This Vans JK Honey 14 Q Y 50 BRONZE  

4 Sheila Waddle Acute Interest 12 Q Y 12  

5 Trish Wolf No Doubting 11 Q Y 48  

6 Heather Griewank Makemyblueyebrown 9 Q Y 979  

7 Terry Boznak Ivegotitallzippedup 0 0 N 164  

8 Terri Boznak The Best Is Johnny 0 0 N 92  

9 Briley Fleetwood Famous At Your Bar 0 0 N 183  

10 Susan Francoeur Amich Zippin Loper 0 0 N 0  

11 Tabitha Somers Miss Bonny Van 0 0 N 0  

12 Pam LaPorte Shes Good 2 2 N 2 2020 all bonus 

13 Susan Robinson Bankable Interest 6 0 N 36 2020 all bonus 

14 Susan Robinson Innocent Promotion 12 0 N 202 GOLD 2020 all bonus  

 

 
 

Division 4A Youth Hunt Seat Performance 
Must earn 25 points in 5 open shows - Q points earned in 5 or more shows - Y qualified for current year end awards 

 2020 no point min - must earn points in 2 shows 2020    

 Exhibitor Horse 
2020 

Points 
Open 

Shows  
Lifetime 
Points 2020 Awards 

        

1 Pilar Bravo PS Call Me Superman 35 Q Y 85  

2 Lynzie Hoffman Hot Buster Brown 31 Q Y 330 SUPERIOR 

3 Savannah Bower Potential Rodder 29 Q Y 29  

4 Milan Bravo Don’t Take No Lip 1 1 N 1  

5 Brystin Fleetwood Hour Of Gracy 0 0 N 5  

 

 

 



 
Division 4B Adult Hunt Seat Performance 

Must earn 25 points in 5 open shows - Q points earned in 5 or more shows - Y qualified for current year end awards 

 2020 no point min - must earn points in 2 shows  2020    

 Exhibitor Horse 
2020 

Points 
Open 

Shoiws  
Lifetime 
Points 2020 Awards 

        

1 Jamie Wall Maker All Blue 9 Q Y 24  

2 Heather Griewank I Do What I Do 6 Q Y 35  

3 Heather Griewank Makemyblueyebrown 5 Q Y 352  

4 Janette Doughman This Vans JK Honey 2 Q Y 28  

5 Briley Fleetwood Famous At Your Bar 0 0 N 57  

6 Susan Francoeur-Amich Zippin Loper 0 0 N 0  

7 Mychelle Taylor Getting Noticed 0 0 N 3  

8 Susan Robinson Innocent Promotion 12 0 N 138 2020 all bonus 

 

 
Division 5A Youth Speed Performance 

Must earn 25 points in 5 open shows - Q points earned in 5 or more shows - Y qualified for current year end awards 

 2020 no point min - must earn points in 2 shows 2020    

 Exhibitor Horse 2020 Points Open Shows  
Lifetime 
Points 2020 Awards 

        

 No Nominations       

 
Division 5B Adult Speed Performance 

 

Must earn 25 points in 5 open shows - Q points earned in 5 or more shows - Y qualified for current year end awards 

 
2020 no point min - must earn points in 2 
shows  2020    

 Exhibitor Horse 2020 Points Open Shows  
Lifetime 
Points 2020 Awards 

        

 No nominations       

 
Division 6 Dressage 

Must earn 25 points in 5 open shows - Q points earned in 5 or more shows - Y qualified for current year end awards 

 
2020 no point min - must earn points in 2 
shows 2020    

 Exhibitor Horse 2020 Points 
Open 

Shows  
Lifetime 
Points 2020 Awards 

        

 No nominations       

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 

2020  YOUTH ALL-ROUND CHAMPION STANDINGS 

300 Points Total in 3 Divisions - Minimum 50 points per Division 

        

NAME HORSE 2A 3A 4A 5A TOTAL AWARDS 

        

Bower, Savannah Potential Rodder 55 44 29 0 128  

Bravo, Milan Dont Take No Lip 6 4 1 0 11  

Bravo, Pilar PS Call Me Superman 95 60 85 0 240  

Fleetwood, Brystin Hour of Gracy 5 25 5 0 35  

        

 
 

2020  YOUTH VERSATILITY CHAMPION STANDINGS 

500 points in 3 divisions - minimum 100 each division 

        

NAME HORSE 2A 3A 4A 5A TOTAL AWARDS 

        

Hoffman, Lynzie Hot Buster Brown 455 474 330 0 1259 AA 2015 Vers 2016  

 

2020  ADULT ALL-ROUND CHAMPION STANDINGS 

300 Points Total in 3 Divisions - Minimum 50 points per Division 

      

NAME HORSE 2B 3B 4B 5B TOTAL AWARDS 

        

Doughman, Janette This Vans JK Honey 30 50 28 0 108  

Francoeur-Amich, Susan Zippin Loper 0 0 0 0 0  

Robinson, Susan Bankable Interest 14 30 22 0 66  

Taylor, Mychelle Gettin Noticed 19 40 3 0 62  

        

        

2020 ADULT VERSATILITY CHAMPION STANDINGS 

500 points in 3 divisions - minimum 100 each division 

 

NAME HORSE 2B 3B 4B 5B TOTAL AWARDS 

        

Fleetwood, Briley Famous At Your Bar 110 183 57 0 350 AA 2015 

Griewank, Heather Makemyblueyebrown 565 979 352 0 1896 AA 2009 Vers 2010 

Robinson, Susan Innocent Promotion 247 202 138 2 589 AA 2012 Vers 2017  

 


